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A-listi Voku 2011
Nafn frambjédanda
Sara Sigurdardéttir
Jén Atli Hermannsson
Davié Ingi Magnusson
Stefan Jokull Stefansson
Roébert Benedikt Rébertsson
Anna Elvira Herrera bérisdottir
Dadey Albertsdottir
Lilja Minny Sigurbjornsdoéttir
Pétur Sélmar Gudjonsson
Gunnar Helgi Gunnsteinsson
Eydis Antonsdottir
Gudrun Anna Atladéttir
Dagny Yrsa Eyporsdéttir
Hjalti Enok Palsson
Hrefna bérarinsdottir
Siguroli Magni Sigurdsson
Ingibjérg Anna Sigurdardottir
Jens Fjalar Skaptason

V-listi Roskvu 2011
Nafn frambjédanda
Gudfinnur Sveinsson
Brynhildur Bolladétir
Jon borgeir Kristjansson
Hanna Maria Gudbjartsdottir
Reynir Hans Reynisson
Védis Eva Gudmundsdottir
Gudmundur Felixson
Adalheidur Dégg Finnsdottir
Einar Jénsson
Sigurlin Bjorg Atladottir
Arnar Helgi Jéonsson
Ingigerdur Sélveig Sverrisdottir
Halldér Berg Hardarson
Nina Guérun Geirsdottir
Ruben Magnus Runde
Maria Bjorg Gunnarsdéttir
Solvi G. Gylfason
Gabriella Unnur Kristjansdéttir
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Studentarad 2012

stig
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A-listi Voku 2012

Nafn frambjoédanda

Anna Marsibil Clausen

Arni Grétar Finnson

Eva Laufey Kjaran Hermannsdaottir
Gunnhildur Gunnarsdéttir
Albert Gudmundsson

Pétur Bjarni Pétursson

Birgitta Arngrimsdéttir

Stefan Oli Jonsson

Stefan Jéhann Sigurdsson
Birta Austmann Bjarnadéttir
Vigfus Fannar Runarsson
Solrun Sigvaldadaottir

Anna Margrét Steingrimsdaéttir
Ragnheidur Bjork Halldorsdéttir
Lilja Hrénn Gunnarsdéttir
Sigurdur Bjarki Haraldsson
Karen Kristine Pye

Lilja D6gg Jonsdottir
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V-listi Réskvu 2012

Nafn frambj6danda
Kristjana Bjork Traustadottir
Benony Hardarson

Audur Tinna Adalbjarnardottir
Bergvin Oddsson

Olsf Eyjolfsdottir

boérhallur Helgason

18unn Gardarsdéttir

Sindri Geir Oskarsson
Fanney Benjaminsdottir
Salka Margrét Sigurdardottir
Erla Karlsdottir

Gardar Helgi Biering
Sélveig Ingdlfsdottir
Magnus Fagernes Ivarsen
Tinna Bjérg Ulfarsdéttir
Konrad Guéjénsson
Margrét Arnardottir

Pérunn Sveinbjarnadoéttir
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44,057
42,105
39,624
37,280
34,738
32,508
29,942
27,503
24,982
22,545
20,129
17,544
15,107
12,672
10,090
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25,592
23,669
21,635
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17,772
15,796
13,791
11,869
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4,029

2,099



